Kredit Klaranlage

Ursprungsdarlehen

aktuell

Zinssatz (Variabel)

2019 - 09/2022
ab 10/2022
ab 11/2022
ab 12/2022
ab 02/2023
ab 03/2023

Zinszahlungen in 2022

1. Quartal
2. Quartal
3. Quartal
4. Quartal

getilgt bis

3.900.000,00 €

3.443.341,66 €

0,48%
1,23%
1,65%
2.05%
2,57%
2,86%

4.447,05 €
4.368,59 €
4.290,03 €
18.038,45 €

2034

(ohne beriticksichtigung einer Sondertilgung)

Tilgungen in 2022

65.302,95 €
65.381,41 €
65.459,97 €
71.336,55 €



